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Brady
Brennan
Nick
Augustin
Jayden
Talan
Shrey
Connor
Barrett
David
Brayden
Tyler
Nicholas
John Henry
Ben
Peter
Andrew
Emerson
Jack
Joshua
Daniel
Maximos
William
William
Logan

Louisiana Track & Field Coaches Association
2025 BOYS ALL-STATE COMPOSITE CROSS COUNTRY TEAM

Name
Monahan
Robin
Accardo
Juneau
Williams
Sievers
Shah
Fanberg
Richard
Quintana
Berglund
Blissett
Braud
Fitzgerald
Ruliffson
Watson
Watts
Cullen
Kelley
Guidry
Bonilla
Tsolakis
Lambert
Ledet
Degruy

School

Jesuit High School

Parkway High School

Jesuit High School

Catholic High School

Airline High School

Lafayette Christian Academy
Dutchtown High School
Jesuit High School

David Thibodaux High School
Jesuit High School
Mandeville High School
Highland Baptist Christian School
Jesuit High School

St. Thomas More High School
Parkway High School
Catholic High School
Parkview Baptist School
David Thibodaux High School
West Ouachita High School
South Lafourche High School
Brother Martin High School
University Lab High School
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge
E.D. White High School
Isidore Newman School

Time

14:59.7
15:05.7
15:18.3
15:20.9
15:25.6
15:30.6
15:31.6
15:37.2
15:38.1
15:38.3
15:44.6
15:45.0
15:47.0
15:48.6
15:50.8
15:51.2
15:55.8
15:57.6
16:00.0
16:00.9
16:04.4
16:04.9
16:06.1
16:07.8
16:08.5

Division
1
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